
 

 

TERM DATES 2022 – 2023 - AMENDED 

 

Autumn Term - 2022 
 

 

Monday 5th September …………………………………….……... Secondary Start (F1 - F3) 

Tuesday 6th September …………………………………..………. Juniors Start (J1 - Prep) & Secondary Start (F4 - U6) 

Wednesday 7th September ………………………………….…..... Infants Start (Inf1 & Inf2) 

Thursday 8th September ……………………………………..…… 

Monday 3rd - Wednesday 5th October …………………………..... 

Monday 17th - Friday 21st October ………………………………. 

Early Years Start (Pre-Rec & Rec)  

Secondary Parents/Teachers Meetings (F1 only) 

Secondary Parents/Teachers Meetings (F4 - U6 + New Pupils) 

Monday 24th - Sunday 30th October ……………………............ Mid-Term Holiday 

Thursday 24th November - Thursday 1st December ……………... F1 - F3 & L6 - U6 Exams 

Thursday 24th November - Friday 2nd December ...……………… F4 - F5 Exams 

Monday 21st - Friday 25th November …………………................. Primary Assessments 

Wednesday 7th - Friday 9th December …………………………… Primary Parents/Teachers Meetings 

Monday 12th - Thursday 15th December………………………….. Early Years Parents/Teachers Meetings 

Monday 12th - Friday 16th December …………………………….. Secondary Parents/Teachers Meetings (F1 - F3) 

Tuesday 20th December ………………………………………...... Christmas Concert  

Wednesday 21st December ……………………………………... Last day of Term (Primary 11am/Secondary 12 noon) 

Thursday 22nd December - Sunday 8th January ……….…....... Christmas Holiday 
  

Winter Term - 2023 
 

 

Monday 9th January …………………………………………….... Term Begins 

Wednesday 8th February - Sunday 12th February …….…....... Mid-Term Holiday * 

Monday 27th February …………………………………………. Public Holiday (Green Monday) 

Wednesday 1st March - Tuesday 7th March ……………………... F1 - F3 Assessments 

Tuesday 7th March - Friday 17th March …………………………. F4 Exams & F5 Mock Exams 

Thursday 9th March - Friday 17th March ………………………… L6 - U6 Mock Exams 

Thursday 23rd March ……………………………………….…..... F4 - U6 Secondary Sports Day  

Friday 24th March ………………………………………………... F1 - F3 Secondary Sports Day 

Monday 20th - Thursday 23rd March .……………………..…….... Primary Assessments 

Mon 27th - Thur 30th March, Mon 3rd - Wed 5th April …………..... Early Years Parents/Teachers Meetings 

Wednesday 29th - Friday 31st March ……………………………... Primary Parents/Teachers Meetings 

Tuesday 28th, Thursday 30th March, Monday 3rd April ………….. Secondary Parents/Teachers Meetings (F5 - U6) 

Tuesday 4th April ………………………………………………… Infants Sports Day 

Wednesday 5th April ………………………………………….… Early Years Sports Day & Last day of Term 

Thursday 6th - Sunday 23rd April ……………………..……....... Easter Holiday 

  

Spring Term - 2023 
 

 

Monday 24th April ……………………………………………….. Term Begins 

Friday 28th April …………………………………………………. Junior Sports Day 

Monday 1st May ………………………………………………… Public Holiday (Labour Day) 

Thursday 1st - Friday 16th June ………………………..……..…... F1 – F4 End of Year Exams * 

Monday 5th June ………………………………………………... Public Holiday (Kataklysmos) 

Tuesday 6th - Friday 9th June …………………………………….. Primary Assessments 

Wednesday 14th - Friday 16th June ………………………………. Primary Parents/Teachers Meetings 

Monday 19th - Thursday 22nd June ...…………………………….. Early Years Parents/Teachers Meetings 

Monday 19th - Thursday 22nd June …………………………...….. Secondary Parents/Teachers Meetings (F1 - F4) * 

Tuesday 20th June ...……………………………………………… Prep Graduation * 

Friday 23rd June ……………………………………………... Last day of School (Primary 11am/Secondary 12 noon) * 

Wednesday 28th June …………………………………………... U6 Graduation Ceremony 

Dates are provisional and may change  

        *Amended Dates 
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